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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 13 Men, 100m Medley Open
03/02/2024 - 12:30 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem, SM 1:12.24 317 32.58 39.66
2. KULIC, David 08 Polet Sombor 1:12.28 316 33.64 38.64
3. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.49 314 33.44 39.05
4. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:13.23 304 34.93 38.30
5. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:13.84 297 35.76 38.08
6. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem, SM 1:16.51 267 36.72 39.79
7. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:16.90 263 36.22 40.68
8. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 1:17.95 252 34.58 43.37
9. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 1:20.13 232 35.22 44.91

10. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:20.66 228 37.35 43.31
11. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:20.88 226 36.61 44.27
12. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:21.06 224 38.68 42.38
13. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:23.57 205 39.25 44.32
14. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 09 Novi Sad 1:25.12 194 39.75 45.37
15. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:25.56 191 40.15 45.41
16. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 1:27.21 180 40.78 46.43
17. SAROVIC, Vasilije 13 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:29.06 169 39.96 49.10
18. KURTISI, Davud 10 Vojvodina 1:30.62 160 44.59 46.03
19. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:31.02 158 42.03 48.99
20. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 1:31.62 155 45.19 46.43
21. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 1:32.88 149 41.05 51.83
22. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:32.96 148
23. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:34.22 143 44.52 49.70
24. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet Sombor 1:34.66 141
25. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 1:35.12 139 46.18 48.94
26. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.29 118 47.94 52.35
27. VUJOVIC, Vid 09 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:49.20 91 49.76 59.44
28. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 1:56.27 76

DSQ HORVAT, Andrija 12 Proleter 1:38.16 47.73 50.43

13 - 14 years

1. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.49 314 33.44 39.05
2. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:13.23 304 34.93 38.30
3. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:13.84 297 35.76 38.08
4. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:16.90 263 36.22 40.68
5. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 1:17.95 252 34.58 43.37
6. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 1:20.13 232 35.22 44.91
7. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:20.88 226 36.61 44.27
8. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:21.06 224 38.68 42.38
9. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:25.56 191 40.15 45.41

10. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 1:27.21 180 40.78 46.43
11. KURTISI, Davud 10 Vojvodina 1:30.62 160 44.59 46.03
12. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:32.96 148
13. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:34.22 143 44.52 49.70
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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 13, Men, 100m Medley

11 - 12 years

1. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem, SM 1:16.51 267 36.72 39.79
2. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:20.66 228 37.35 43.31
3. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:23.57 205 39.25 44.32
4. SAROVIC, Vasilije 13 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:29.06 169 39.96 49.10
5. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:31.02 158 42.03 48.99
6. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 1:31.62 155 45.19 46.43
7. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 1:32.88 149 41.05 51.83
8. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 1:35.12 139 46.18 48.94
9. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.29 118 47.94 52.35

10. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 1:56.27 76
DSQ HORVAT, Andrija 12 Proleter 1:38.16 47.73 50.43


